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CITY OF BRECKENRIDGE
General Ledger Summary Report MTD

Date : 7/5/2016 2:50:52 PM

User Name : citysec

Dist. Code

Post Date Transaction # Transaction DescriptionJrnl.

Account Description

Debit Credit Balance

For Month Ending: Monday, February 29, 2016

507,556.29 Beg. Bal.GENERAL FUND101-00-1009

02/01/2016 93207 CR REVENUE A/S 206.75 507,763.04 

02/01/2016 93209 CD CK#4253 JURY DUTY/DAVIS 6.00 507,757.04 

02/01/2016 93210 CD CK#4254 JURY DUTY/LIPPOTT 6.00 507,751.04 

02/01/2016 93212 CD CK#4255 JURY DUTY/GRIFFITH 6.00 507,745.04 

02/01/2016 93214 CD CK#4256 JURY DUTY/SQUYRES 6.00 507,739.04 

02/01/2016 93216 CD CK#4257 JURY DUTY/GRENKO 6.00 507,733.04 

02/01/2016 93218 CD CK#4258 JURY DUTY/ASHER 6.00 507,727.04 

02/01/2016 93219 CD CK#4259 JURY DUTY/PARRACK 6.00 507,721.04 

02/01/2016 93220 CD CK#4260 JURY DUTY/HOLLOWAY 6.00 507,715.04 

02/01/2016 93222 CD CK#4261 JURY DUTY/YEATES 6.00 507,709.04 

02/01/2016 93223 CD CK#4262 JURY DUTY/PHILLIPS 6.00 507,703.04 

02/01/2016 93224 CD CK#4263 JURY DUTY/POLLEI 6.00 507,697.04 

02/01/2016 93227 CD CK#4264 JURY DUTY/GRAIG 6.00 507,691.04 

02/01/2016 93228 CD CK#4265 JURY DUTY/LANKFORD 6.00 507,685.04 

02/01/2016 93229 CD CK#4266 JANITORIAL SERV/LATHAM 200.00 507,485.04 

02/01/2016 93230 CD CK#4267 JANITORIAL SERV/BOGGS 700.00 506,785.04 

02/01/2016 93231 CD CK#4268 JANITORIAL SERV/KINYON 400.00 506,385.04 

02/01/2016 93155 GJ Posted from UB System 12,434.94 518,819.98 

02/01/2016 93155 GJ Posted from UB System 1.21 518,818.77 

02/01/2016 93155 GJ Posted from UB System 3.44 518,822.21 

02/01/2016 93162 GJ Posted from UB System 111.16 518,933.37 

02/02/2016 93208 GJ AD VALOREM CK#2277 69,923.93 588,857.30 

02/02/2016 93232 CD CK#4269 INCODE FINANCIAL SUITE 8,136.38 580,720.92 

02/02/2016 93369 CD CK#4271 DRUG TEST REBECCA MATHIAS 54.08 580,666.84 

02/02/2016 93251 GJ Posted from UB System 893.63 581,560.47 

02/03/2016 93289 GJ TRANSFER G/F TO EQUIP REPLACEMENT 14,666.70 566,893.77 

02/03/2016 93297 GJ G/F TO CAP IMP PROJ/TXDOT E.WALKER 75,951.50 490,942.27 

02/03/2016 93368 CR REVENUE A/S 147.00 491,089.27 

02/03/2016 93375 GJ AD VALOREM CK#2286 109,066.67 600,155.94 

02/03/2016 93481 GJ Auto Reverse of # 93375 (109,066.67) 491,089.27 

02/03/2016 93482 GJ AD VALOREM CK#2286 109,066.67 600,155.94 

02/03/2016 93298 GJ Posted from UB System 695.84 600,851.78 

02/04/2016 93371 CD CK#4272 LIONS CLUB MEMBERSHIP/CALV 38.50 600,813.28 

02/04/2016 93372 CD CK#4273 SAGE HRMS MAINTENANCE FEE 3,542.67 597,270.61 

02/04/2016 93354 GJ Posted from UB System 779.68 598,050.29 

02/05/2016 93460 CD CK#4277 PER DIEM 78.00 597,972.29 

02/05/2016 93556 CR REVENUE A/S 135.50 598,107.79 

02/05/2016 93390 GJ Posted from UB System 9,417.00 607,524.79 

02/08/2016 93458 CR AGING SERVICE REV 87.00 607,611.79 

02/08/2016 93428 GJ Posted from UB System 750.43 608,362.22 

02/09/2016 93444 GJ GF TO PAYING 93,529.03 514,833.19 

02/09/2016 93432 GJ Posted from UB System 1,328.67 516,161.86 

02/10/2016 93433 GJ TX STATE COMPTROLLER 1,850.95 514,310.91 

02/10/2016 93434 GJ TRASH SALES TAX 65.11 514,245.80 

02/10/2016 93436 GJ PR TO GF 497.40 514,743.20 

02/10/2016 93439 GJ PR TO GF 14.26 514,757.46 

02/10/2016 93448 GJ TERM LIFE 1 149.99 514,907.45 

02/10/2016 93451 GJ PR 2/10/16 78,799.10 436,108.35 

02/10/2016 93470 CR REVENUE AGING SERVICE 185.00 436,293.35 
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02/10/2016 93475 CD CK#4274 DRUG TEST 55.00 436,238.35 

02/10/2016 93463 GJ Posted from UB System 2,894.82 439,133.17 

02/10/2016 93463 GJ Posted from UB System 8.79 439,141.96 

02/11/2016 93583 GJ TML INSURANCE 255.22 439,397.18 

02/11/2016 93584 GJ AD VALOREM - TAX BREAKDOWN 34,885.98 474,283.16 

02/11/2016 93483 GJ Posted from UB System 1.76 474,281.40 

02/11/2016 93483 GJ Posted from UB System 1,803.50 476,084.90 

02/12/2016 93582 CR AGING SERVICES REV 174.50 476,259.40 

02/12/2016 93585 GJ INTEREST INCOME JAN 16 0.74 476,260.14 

02/12/2016 93586 GJ INTEREST INCOME JAN 16 9.56 476,269.70 

02/12/2016 93588 GJ INTEREST INCOME JAN 16 0.11 476,269.81 

02/12/2016 93591 GJ INTEREST INCOME JAN 16 7.19 476,277.00 

02/12/2016 93595 GJ TML INSURANCE 2,970.38 479,247.38 

02/12/2016 93599 CD CK#4275 HEALT INS CORREC NOV-JAN 2,471.04 476,776.34 

02/12/2016 93600 CD CK#4276 ELECTRICITY FOR TH E Y 83.22 476,693.12 

02/12/2016 93505 GJ Posted from UB System 3,354.82 480,047.94 

02/12/2016 93506 GJ Posted from UB System 96.73 480,144.67 

02/15/2016 93637 CR REVENUE A/S 170.50 480,315.17 

02/15/2016 93605 GJ Posted from UB System 1,579.90 481,895.07 

02/15/2016 93605 GJ Posted from UB System 1.17 481,896.24 

02/16/2016 93624 GJ G/F TO P/F TO MUCH TRANSFERRED 1/14 2.00 481,894.24 

02/16/2016 93631 CD CK#4278 CITY SALES TAX 41,152.59 440,741.65 

02/16/2016 93632 CD CK#4279 PER DIEM/GREEN/LAMPASAS 39.00 440,702.65 

02/16/2016 94058 GJ CITY SALES TAX 123,067.14 563,769.79 

02/16/2016 94058 GJ CITY SALES TAX 41,022.38 604,792.17 

02/16/2016 94058 GJ CITY SALES TAX 20,511.19 584,280.98 

02/16/2016 94059 GJ Auto Reverse of # 94058 (123,067.14) 461,213.84 

02/16/2016 94059 GJ Auto Reverse of # 94058 (41,022.38) 420,191.46 

02/16/2016 94059 GJ Auto Reverse of # 94058 (20,511.19) 440,702.65 

02/16/2016 94070 GJ CITY SALES TAX 123,067.14 563,769.79 

02/16/2016 94070 GJ CITY SALES TAX 41,022.38 604,792.17 

02/16/2016 94070 GJ CITY SALES TAX 20,511.19 584,280.98 

02/16/2016 93623 GJ Posted from UB System 8,904.08 593,185.06 

02/16/2016 93623 GJ Posted from UB System 37.06 593,222.12 

02/17/2016 93633 CD CK#4280 CASH VOUCHER 120.09 593,102.03 

02/17/2016 93638 CR REVENUE A/S 109.50 593,211.53 

02/17/2016 93653 CD CK#4281 REIMBURSEMENT FOR PAVILLI 50.00 593,161.53 

02/17/2016 93630 GJ Posted from UB System 643.26 593,804.79 

02/18/2016 93654 CD CK#4282 MILEAGE TO CLASS 72.36 593,732.43 

02/18/2016 93655 CD CK#4283 CLASS 60.00 593,672.43 

02/18/2016 93656 CD CK#4284 CULTURAL DIVERSITY 36.00 593,636.43 

02/18/2016 93657 CD CK#4285 SPECIAL INVESTIGATINO 36.00 593,600.43 

02/18/2016 93660 GJ AD VALOREM-TAX BREAKDOWN 17,642.59 611,243.02 

02/18/2016 93658 GJ Posted from UB System 1,273.06 612,516.08 

02/19/2016 93767 CR AGING SERVICE REV 130.00 612,646.08 

02/19/2016 93772 CD CK#4286 INV DEBRA COMP MALFUNCION 99.50 612,546.58 

02/19/2016 93773 CD CK#4287 INV FOR OFF BROWN TOUGHB 47.50 612,499.08 

02/19/2016 93774 CD CK#4288 INV SOFTWARE SUPPORT 261.25 612,237.83 

02/19/2016 95013 GJ GF BREAKDOWN 510.00 612,747.83 



Page : 3

CITY OF BRECKENRIDGE
General Ledger Summary Report MTD

Date : 7/5/2016 2:50:52 PM

User Name : citysec

Dist. Code

Post Date Transaction # Transaction DescriptionJrnl.

Account Description

Debit Credit Balance

For Month Ending: Monday, February 29, 2016

507,556.29 Beg. Bal.GENERAL FUND101-00-1009

02/19/2016 93671 GJ Posted from UB System 1.76 612,746.07 

02/19/2016 93671 GJ Posted from UB System 1,782.83 614,528.90 

02/22/2016 93768 CR AGING SERVICE REV 3,424.06 617,952.96 

02/22/2016 93769 CR AGING SERVICE REV 181.50 618,134.46 

02/22/2016 93775 CD CK#4289 REIMBURSE BRET CHANEY FOR 54.10 618,080.36 

02/22/2016 93727 GJ Posted from UB System 979.32 619,059.68 

02/22/2016 93727 GJ Posted from UB System 7.86 619,051.82 

02/22/2016 93728 GJ Posted from UB System 75.72 619,127.54 

02/23/2016 93793 CD CK#4290 ANNUAL FEE UNEMPLOYMENT 960.80 618,166.74 

02/23/2016 95014 CD Auto Reverse of # 93793 (960.80) 619,127.54 

02/23/2016 95015 CD CK#4290 TALX CORPORATION 930.80 618,196.74 

02/23/2016 93778 GJ Posted from UB System 2,852.10 621,048.84 

02/24/2016 93763 GJ GF TO PR 79,121.94 541,926.90 

02/24/2016 93785 CR AGING SERVICE REV 119.50 542,046.40 

02/24/2016 93791 GJ GF TO PAYING 20,029.90 522,016.50 

02/24/2016 93801 GJ CK#18032 OVERTIME PAYMENT FOR HEB 147.46 521,869.04 

02/24/2016 94024 GJ Auto Reverse of # 93801 (147.46) 522,016.50 

02/24/2016 94026 GJ CK#18032 OT PAYMT CHRISTINA HEBERT 147.46 521,869.04 

02/24/2016 96479 GJ Auto Reverse of # 94026 (147.46) 522,016.50 

02/24/2016 93780 GJ Posted from UB System 1,016.65 523,033.15 

02/25/2016 93781 GJ Posted from UB System 182.17 523,215.32 

02/26/2016 93786 CR AGING SERVICE REV 142.00 523,357.32 

02/26/2016 93782 GJ Posted from UB System 1,791.16 525,148.48 

02/26/2016 93784 GJ Posted from UB System 67.55 525,216.03 

02/29/2016 93796 CR AGING SERVICE REV 177.00 525,393.03 

02/29/2016 93798 GJ PR TO GF 2,048.29 527,441.32 

02/29/2016 93802 CD CK#4291 ADJUST/REPAIR CARBURETOR 25.00 527,416.32 

02/29/2016 93803 CD CK#4292 COSULUTING ON RECD RETENT 5,460.00 521,956.32 

02/29/2016 93966 GJ INTEREST INCOME FEBRUARY 114.85 522,071.17 

02/29/2016 94056 GJ Auto Reverse of # 93966 (114.85) 521,956.32 

02/29/2016 94057 GJ INTEREST INCOME 114.85 522,071.17 

02/29/2016 93795 GJ Posted from UB System 2,361.10 524,432.27 

973,253.36 448,821.09 Totals 524,432.27 

DREnding Balance 524,432.27 


